o v kc wnN

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Position Other Positions Held
Police Chief

Police Sergeant

City Administrator

Superintendent

Maintenance Worker

Administrative
Assistant

City Treasurer

Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

City Clerk

Police Officer

Police Officer
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Mayor

City

Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa

Maricopa

Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa

Maricopa

Department Total Wages
Public Safety

Public Safety

Administration

Public Works

Public Works

Governing Officer

Public Works
Public Works
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Governing Officer
Public Safety
Public Safety
Governing Officer
Governing Officer
Governing Officer

Governing Officer

$52,000
$40,920
$32,502
$27,239
$21,590
$19,944

$14,631
$12,908
$4,455
$4,050
$2,550
$2,400
$900
$465
$450
$100
$100
$100
$100



