	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Police Chief		Maricopa	Public Safety	\$52,000
2.	Police Sergeant		Maricopa	Public Safety	\$40,920
3.	City Administrator		Maricopa	Administration	\$32,502
4.	Superintendent		Maricopa	Public Works	\$27,239
5.	Maintenance Worker		Maricopa	Public Works	\$21,590
6.	City Treasurer	Administrative Assistant	Maricopa	Governing Officer	\$19,944
7.	Maintenance Worker		Maricopa	Public Works	\$14,631
8.	Maintenance Worker		Maricopa	Public Works	\$12,908
9.	Police Officer		Maricopa	Public Safety	\$4,455
10.	Police Officer		Maricopa	Public Safety	\$4,050
11.	Police Officer		Maricopa	Public Safety	\$2,550
12.	Police Officer		Maricopa	Public Safety	\$2,400
13.	City Clerk		Maricopa	Governing Officer	\$900
14.	Police Officer		Maricopa	Public Safety	\$465
15.	Police Officer		Maricopa	Public Safety	\$450
16.	Council Member		Maricopa	Governing Officer	\$100
17.	Council Member		Maricopa	Governing Officer	\$100
18.	Council Member		Maricopa	Governing Officer	\$100
19.	Mayor		Maricopa	Governing Officer	\$100